089

016863
016874
016873
016916
016917
016918
016219
016920
016921

016961
017032
017037
017047
017078
017145
017151
017153

. 017191

017200
017201
017203
017204
017207
017208
017215
017273
017289
017309
017391

017392
017393
017394
017395
017401
017581

017583
017632
017636
017645
017653
017654
017693
017702
017710
017723
017724
017747
018045
018047
018060
018097
018116
018117
018123
018174

018204
018208
018209
018210
018211
018212
018213
018248
018252
018253

018254
018255

018256 .
018259 -

018260

018269 .

018270
018271

o18a7e
018273
018274
018275
0182746
018277
018278
018279
018280
018284

018285
018300
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SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO
THERMAL COLD STORAGE
THERMAL COLD STORAGE
SCOTT RICE

TULSA BEEF &

FADLER COMPANY INC.
DAVIS WM E & SONS INC
CITY-WIDE DISTRIBUTORS
BROADWAY POULTRY
SHERWIN WILLIAMS

TULSA AUTO SPRING CO
ALL AUTOMOTIVE
MICROAGE COMPUTER STORES
SCOTT RICE

ALLIED INSULATION CO
LABCO SCIENTIFIC DIVISION
PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF OK
XEPHON :
TAYLOE PAPER CO

TULSA LOCK & KEY
SUPREME SALES CO.

B CLEAN SUPPLY

I1CSs

BARKER BOB COMPANY INC
WILSON TRANSFER INC
BIXBY PUBLIC WORKS
TRIGEN - OKLAHOMA

CAL AMERICAN MEDICAL
TULSA BEEF & '
CITY-WIDE DISTRIBUTORS
FADLER COMPANY INC.
DAVIS WM E & SONS INC
BROADWAY POULTRY
WORLDWIDE DIRECTORY
SMALLEY EQUIPMENT CO
SCOTT RICE

SCOTT RICE

BROWN & HARTMAN ENGRAVING
HARRIS, JOHN

BRYANT, ROBERT

CHAPMAN, SHEILA
JOHNSTON, CLYDE

SIMPLEX TIME RECORDER
EVANS, CHARLES

ADAMS, TERRY

ALYEA, DALE E

NOVA NORDISK

SCOTT RICE

DATACOM

WESTERN BUSINESS PRODUCTS
DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC
HAMILTON J C CO

SCOTT RICE

BBC OFFICE EQUIPMENT
MONROE SYSTEMS FOR
NATIONAL TEMPERATURE
CARPENTER PAPER CO
TULSA BEEF & 5
GITY-WIDE DISTRIBUTORS
BROADWAY POULTRY

DAVIS WM E & SONS: INC
FADLER COMPANY INC.
MIREX CORPORATION
AMERICOMM INC

SEVCO

PUBLIC SERVICE CO
PAYAS DMD, GLENDA
PUBLIC SERVICE CO

XEROX CORPORATION.

BANK OF OKLAHOMA

INTEX SOLUTIONS INC
WESTERN PAPER CO

SCOTT RICE

MOTOROLA INC

XEROX CORPORATION.
SCOTT RICE :

SCOTT RICE

MIREX CORPORATION
STATE AGENCY FOR
MOULDER-OLDHAM COMPANY
TRANE CO -

KEEWES EQUIPMENT CO INC
EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY
WESCHE CO

BUCKEYE BUSINESS PRODUCTS

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES

50.04
203.21
157.40
345.76

1,752.84
1,748.75
1,839.55
. 668.55
370.50
.41.92
207.00
913.40
549 .00
349.00
36.73
274 .50
42,977.35
1&68.00

- 462.35
104 .00
1,204.08
4,819.356
1,037.70
637.50
300.00
145,20
20,4677.23
TGS, 65
1,495.28
1,082.19
1,722.30
2,1864.95
.510.60
©.330.98
. 239.94
147.47
LbR.95

" 47.00
117.20
196.56
126.64
(re.72
1,172.56
. .57.12
112.80
45,12
1,252.50
.81.73
2£1.80
140.00
‘80.84
748.01
'98.38
325.00
156.00
172.80
26.42
1,896.48
215.02
322.44
2,118.94
1,355.60
.re1.13
45,00
165.00
2,046.34
3,206.00
2,323.11
.637.05
15.00
204 .00
2,335.73
©.665.08
1,088.46
.258.00
647,06
193.92
116.80

87.00
484 .40
180.37

74 .26
100.32

18.50

1,214.40




