MONDAY.	JULY	9,	1990	CONTINUED
---------	------	----	------	-----------

016863	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO	SERVICES	50.04
016874	THERMAL COLD STORAGE	SERVICES	203.21
016875	THERMAL COLD STORAGE	SERVICES	157.40
016916	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	345.76
016917	TULSA BEEF &	SERVICES	1,752.84
016918	FADLER COMPANY INC.	SERVICES	1,748.75
016919	DAVIS WM E & SONS INC	SERVICES	1,839.55
016920	CITY-WIDE DISTRIBUTORS	SERVICES	. 668.55
016921	BROADWAY POULTRY	SERVICES	370.50
016961 017032	SHERWIN WILLIAMS	SERVICES	.41.92
017032	TULSA AUTO SPRING CO ALL AUTOMOTIVE	SERVICES	207.00
017047	MICROAGE COMPUTER STORES	SERVICES SERVICES/SUPPLIES	913.40 549.00
017078	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	349.00
017145	ALLIED INSULATION CO	SERVICES	347.00 336.73
017151	LABCO SCIENTIFIC DIVISION	SERVICES	274.50
017153	PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF OK	SERVICES	42,977.35
017191	XEPHON	SERVICES	∴68.00
017200	TAYLOE PAPER CO	SERVICES	462.35
017201	TULSA LOCK & KEY	SERVICES	104.00
017203	SUPREME SALES CO.	SERVICES	1,204.08
017204	B CLEAN SUPPLY	SERVICES	4,819.36
017207	I C S	SERVICES	1,037.70
017208 017215	BARKER BOB COMPANY INC	SERVICES	637.50
017273	WILSON TRANSFER INC BIXBY PUBLIC WORKS	SERVICES	300.00
017289	TRIGEN - OKLAHOMA	SERVICES SERVICES	145.20
017309	CAL AMERICAN MEDICAL	SERVICES	20,677.23
017391	TULSA BEEF &	SERVICES	1,495.28
017392	CITY-WIDE DISTRIBUTORS	SERVICES	1,082.19
017393	FADLER COMPANY INC.	SERVICES	1,722.30
017394	DAVIS WM E & SONS INC	SERVICES	2,164.96
017395	BROADWAY POULTRY	SERVICES	510.60
017401	WORLDWIDE DIRECTORY	SERVICES	330.98
017581	SMALLEY EQUIPMENT CO	SERVICES	239.94
017583	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	147.47
017632	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	F62.95
017636	BROWN & HARTMAN ENGRAVING	SERVICES	47.00
017645 017653	HARRIS, JOHN	SERVICES	117.20
017654	BRYANT, ROBERT CHAPMAN, SHEILA	SERVICES	196.56
017693	JOHNSTON, CLYDE	SERVICES SERVICES	26.64
017702	SIMPLEX TIME RECORDER	SERVICES	1,172.56
017710	EVANS, CHARLES	SERVICES	57.12
017723	ADAMS, TERRY	SERVICES	112.80
017724	ALYEA, DALE E	SERVICES	: 45.12
017747	NOVA NORDISK	SERVICES	1,252.50
018045	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	81.73
018047	DATACOM	SERVICES	.211.80
018060	WESTERN BUSINESS PRODUCTS	SERVICES	140.00
018097	DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC	SERVICES	180.84
018116	HAMILTON J C CO	SERVICES	748.01
018117 018123	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	78.38
018174	BBC OFFICE EQUIPMENT MONROE SYSTEMS FOR	SERVICES	325.00
018204	NATIONAL TEMPERATURE	SERVICES	156.00
018208	CARPENTER PAPER CO	SERVICES SERVICES	172.80
018209	TULSA BEEF &	SERVICES	26.42 1,896.68
018210	GITY-WIDE DISTRIBUTORS	SERVICES	915.02
018211	BROADWAY POULTRY	SERVICES	322.44
018212	DAVIS WM E & SONS: INC	SERVICES	2,118.94
018213	FADLER COMPANY INC.	SERVICES	1,355.60
018248	MIREX CORPORATION	SERVICES	121.13
018252	AMERICOMM INC	SERVICES	45.00
018253	SEVCO	SERVICES	545.00
018254	PUBLIC SERVICE CO	SERVICES	2,046.34
018255 018256 .	PAYAS DMD, GLENDA	SERVICES	3,206.00
018259	PUBLIC SERVICE CO XEROX CORPORATION.	SERVICES	2,323.11
018260	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	SERVICES	637.05
018269	INTEX SOLUTIONS INC	SERVICES SERVICES	15.00
018270	WESTERN PAPER CO	SERVICES	204.00
018271	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	2,335.73
018272	MOTOROLA INC	SERVICES	665.08 1,088.46
018273	XEROX CORPORATION.	SERVICES	.258.00
018274	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	47.06
018275	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	193.92
018276	MIREX CORPORATION	SERVICES	116.80
018277	STATE AGENCY FOR	SERVICES	87.00
018278	MOULDER-OLDHAM COMPANY	SERVICES	486.40
018279	TRANE CO	SERVICES	180.37
018280 018284	KEEWES EQUIPMENT CO INC	SERVICES	74.26
018285	EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY WESCHE CO	SERVICES	100.32
	BUCKEYE BUSINESS PRODUCTS	SERVICES	18.50
		SERVICES	1,214.40